
  

  

 

Athenaeum Games Group 

 

 

Who is the group for? 

Members of all levels of ability who are interested in playing games and 
socialising. We are a very relaxed group and no past experience is 
required. 

What games do we play? 

Bridge, diplomacy, chess, mahjong, and more! 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

Friday game & dinner 

Fancy dining in the club and a chance to socialise while learning a new 
game? We will meet at 18:00 in the Reading Room and break at 19:00 
for dinner. We resume our game by 21:00 and finish at 22:00. For those 
who do not have to rush home we can enjoy a night cap in the 
Newsroom before the club closes at 23:00. Book with reception and 
make it clear you are joining the Games Group. 

Saturday games 

If you are in the club on a Saturday why not join in one of the games we 
will be playing in the Newsroom? We meet at 13:00 and play until 
15:00. If you wish you might like to order something to eat from the 
Newsroom menu. 

 

Date Event Meet* 
16 Dec 2023 Saturday games 13:00 NR 
5 Jan 2024 Friday game & dinner 18:00 RR 
13 Jan 2024 Saturday games 13:00 NR 
2 Feb 2024 Friday game & dinner 18:00 RR 
17 Feb 2024 Saturday games 13:00 NR 
1 Mar 2024 Friday game & dinner 18:00 RR 
16 Mar 2024 Saturday games 13:00 NR 
13 Apr 2024 Saturday games 13:00 NR 
3 May 2024 Friday game & dinner 18:00 RR 
18 May 2024 Saturday games 13:00 NR 
7 Jun 2024 Friday game & dinner 18:00 RR 
5 Jul 2024 Friday game & dinner 18:00 RR 
13 Jul 2024 Saturday games 13:00 NR 

*NR = Newsroom, RR = Library Reading Room 

 

 

 

 


